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2024/25 7th round, Match #33
Friday, 10.05.2025, 12:30, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 14°C.

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

2 : 1

«Minaj» Minaj

12 Baida Nazar
35 Tovkach Artem
21 Klymenko Vladyslav
22 Yurechko Ihor
6 Strads Maksym
10 Alibekov Akhmed
18 Bliznichenko Andrii (C)
8 Falkovskyi Danylo
77 Bandurin Oleksii
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav

Substitutes
23 Osadchuk Anton
53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav
41 Kuralekh Mykyta
17 Biliaiev Kyrylo
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
25 Levchenko Nikita

Coach
Halihuzov Ruslan

1 Rosul Maksym
2 Dmytruk Taras
13 Zakhidnyi Pavlo
3 Havryliuk Nazar
22 Malaki Oleksii
5 Prikhna Dmytro (C)
8 Matiushenko Ivan
77 Rasko Mykhailo
27 Bulhatov Demyd
11 Riazantsev Yevhenii
7 Hunichev Yehor

Substitutes
71 Omelianenko Kostiantyn
29 Tokar Bohdan
23 Dolbniev Artem
35 Banyk Daniel
9 Demchenko Anton
19 Maksymets Maksym
99 Doroshenko Arsentii

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

Referee:
Stashuk Ihor
Assistant 1:
Vasylchenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Matiash Oleksandr
4th Official:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Holovkov Oleksandr
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, 2024/25, 7th round, Match #33
Friday, 10.05.2025, 12:30, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 14°C.

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 2 : 1 «Minaj» Minaj
5' 7 Hunichev Yehor

7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii 14'

37' 11 Riazantsev Yevhenii
9 Demchenko Anton

18 Bliznichenko Andrii 37'

8 Falkovskyi Danylo 38'

46' 27 Bulhatov Demyd
19 Maksymets Maksym

52' 9 Demchenko Anton
10 Alibekov Akhmed

53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro 64'

70' 22 Malaki Oleksii
35 Banyk Daniel

70' 8 Matiushenko Ivan
99 Doroshenko Arsentii

8 Falkovskyi Danylo
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr 72'

80' 7 Hunichev Yehor
29 Tokar Bohdan

9 Nekhtii Vladyslav
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav 87'

89' 77 Rasko Mykhailo

FT 3 Havryliuk Nazar
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